1 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/pd2-250-halogeen-trafo-230v-100-250va-11-6v-a-421488-2557.html 03-07-2026
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
HALOGEEN TRAFO 230V 100-250VA 11,6V € 59,96
Excl. BTW: € 49,55
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Transformer LV lamp 100...250W 230/12V Type of transformer Electronic transformer, Primary voltage 230V, Secondary
voltage 12V, Power from/to 100 ... 250W, Type of control Phase cut-off, Dimmable, Short-circuit protected, Overload-
/temperature protection, Number of output positions (pairs) 1, Length 155mm, Width 52mm, Height 41mm,
2 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/pd2-250-halogeen-trafo-230v-100-250va-11-6v-a-421488-2557.html 03-07-2026
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer PD2/250
Merk EVN
Is on Sale Nee